
 Notes CC Biochimie métabolique L3 Biologie et physiologie animale/Semestre 5/
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

 202035015046 ABDENNOURI/د النوريᘘع Wissem /وسام 15.5
 202035012225 AOUADJ/عواج Chaima /ماءᘭش 12.0
 202035012709 AOURAGH/أوراغ Chourouk /وق ᡫᣃ 13.0
 202035004640 ARAMI/ ᢝᣤعرا Farouk islem /فاروق إسلام 8.5
 202035001847 ATHMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما Soumia /ةᘭسم 13.5
 202035015308 AZIEZ/زᗫᖂع Fatma zohra/راءᒯفاطمة الز 13.0
 191935009902 BAROUDI/اروديᗷ Rayene /انᗫر 18.0
 202035011292 BENBOUAZIZ/زᗫᖂبن بوع Widad /وداد 16.5
 202035016943 BENDAOUI/بن داوي Wahida/دةᘭوح 12.5
 202035015310 BENDERRADJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣐبن درا Fathia /هᘭفتح 15.5
 202035004982 BENKHEDIM/مᘌبن خد Hadil /لᘌدᒯ 19.0
 202035014366 BENKORICHI/ ᢝ ᡫᣓᚱᖁبن ق Haizia /ةᗫ ᡧ ᢕᣂح 13.0
 191935015786 BENSAIDI/ديᘭبن سع Faryal /الᗫᖁف 11.0
 202035017181 BITAM/طامᘭب Ahlam/أحلام 12.0
 202035016955 BOUAICHE/شᛳبوع Romaissa /ساءᛳرم 12.5
 202035015338 BOUAKAZ/بوعᜓاز Nour el yakin / ᡧ ᢕᣌقᘭنور ال 11.5
 202035011835 BOUHIHI/ ᢝᣑᘭبوح Romeyssa /سةᛳرم 16.0
 202035005956 BOUKHALFA/بوخالفة Selsabil /لᘭᙫسلس 9.0
 202035011768 BOUZENAG/بوزناق AMAL/آمال 12.5
 202035004140 BOUZID/دᗫبوز Ayat /اتᘌا 12.0
 202035015569 CHAIB AINOU/ب عينوᘌشا Asma /اسماء 13.5
 202035014760 CHEMLAL /شملال Cheima /ماءᘭش 15.5
 202035012596 CHEMMAR/شمار Aya /ةᘌآ 12.5
 202035001710 CHENNA/شنة Rofaida /دةᘭرف 11.5
 202035016865 DRAZE/دراز Imane /مانᘌإ 12.5
 202035008940 GUENDOUZ/قندوز Ahlem /أحلام 10.0
 181935024178 GUERZA/قرزة Amal /امال 12.5
 202035009691 HASSINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎحسي Ikram/رامᜧا 18.0
 202035026044 HAZINE/نᗫᖂح Maimouna /مونةᘭم 11.0
 191935010033 HEMAM/حمام Lamis /سᛳلم 19.0
 202035017626 HOUAS/حواس Amina /امينة 13.5



 191935001583 MAMMERI/معمري Boutheina/ينة᙭ب 16.0
 171935026497 MAZOUZ/مزوز Lina ikram/رامᜧلينة ا 16.0
 191935014749 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم Malak aridj /ــــجᗫملاك ار 16.5
 202035007003 MEGUELLATI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣍمقلا Aya /ةᘌآ 10.5
 202035010700 MELLAOUI/ملاوي Cheyma /ماءᘭش 18.5
 202035008471 MERABTI/ ᢝᣗᗷمرا Lina /لينا 17.0
 202035004150 MERDASSE/مرداس Imane /مانᘌا 19.5
 202035004910 MEZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫᖂم Nada /ندى 15.0
 202035007230 MOHAMMEDI/محمدي Khadidja /جةᘌخد 14.0
 202035006214 MOURAD/موراد Yasmina /اسمينةᘌ 15.0
 202035005923 NACERI/يᣅنا Raounak athir / ᢕᣂرونق أث 14.5
 202035007403 NAILI/ ᢝᣢᘌنا Chaima /ماءᘭش 17.5
 202035006065 NEFISSI/ ᢝᣓᛳنف Firdous rayhane /حانᗫفردوس ر 13.0
 191935006321 OSMANE/عصمان Narimane/مانᗫᖁن 16.0
 202035012167 OUALAH/واله Imene /مانᘌإ 16.5
 202035009805 OUNIS/سᛳاون Sarra /سارة 17.5
 202035005735 RAHMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍرحما Ahlem /أحلام 12.5
 191935004814 RAHMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌرحم Lamis boutheina /ينة᙭س بᛳلم 15.0
 172035024770 REMLI/ ᢝᣢرم Chahrazed /شهرزاد 12.0
 202035011179 REZIG/قᗫرز Amel /أمال 14.0
 202035022947 REZZIK/قᗫرز Amel /أمال 17.0
 202035007767 SAHOUANE/سحوان Hadil /لᘌدᒯ 13.5
 202035015574 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي Djihad /جهاد 15.0
 202035007806 SALHI/ ᢝᣑصال Yousra /اᣄᛒ 19.5
 202035015232 SELMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍسلما Aya /ةᘌآ 13.5
 202035017710 SENGOUGA/سنقوقة Soumia /ةᘭسم 14.5
 202035010682 SOUALAH/صوالح Souha /ᣧس 18.0
 202035003972 TAHAH/طحاح Amira /ة ᢕᣂأم 15.0
 202035006111 TAMERABET/طᗷتمرا Meroua /مروة 15.0
 202035010804 TIOUH/حᖔطي Nawal  /نوال 16.5
 202035012305 ZEKRI/زكري Widad /وداد 14.5



Notes Examaen Biochimie métabolique L3 Biologie et physiologie animale/Semestre 5/
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

 202035015046 ABDENNOURI/د النوريᘘع Wissem /وسام 13.5
 202035012225 AOUADJ/عواج Chaima /ماءᘭش 4.0
 202035012709 AOURAGH/أوراغ Chourouk /وق ᡫᣃ 6.5
 202035004640 ARAMI/ ᢝᣤعرا Farouk islem /فاروق إسلام 10.5
 202035001847 ATHMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما Soumia /ةᘭسم 14.75
 202035015308 AZIEZ/زᗫᖂع Fatma zohra/راءᒯفاطمة الز 11.0
 191935009902 BAROUDI/اروديᗷ Rayene /انᗫر 16.0
 202035011292 BENBOUAZIZ/زᗫᖂبن بوع Widad /وداد 16.5
 202035016943 BENDAOUI/بن داوي Wahida/دةᘭوح 14.5
 202035015310 BENDERRADJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣐبن درا Fathia /هᘭفتح 12.0
 202035004982 BENKHEDIM/مᘌبن خد Hadil /لᘌدᒯ 11.0
 202035014366 BENKORICHI/ ᢝ ᡫᣓᚱᖁبن ق Haizia /ةᗫ ᡧ ᢕᣂح 10.5
 191935015786 BENSAIDI/ديᘭبن سع Faryal /الᗫᖁف 11.0
 202035017181 BITAM/طامᘭب Ahlam/أحلام 11.0
 202035016955 BOUAICHE/شᛳبوع Romaissa /ساءᛳرم 10.0
 202035015338 BOUAKAZ/بوعᜓاز Nour el yakin / ᡧ ᢕᣌقᘭنور ال 9.5
 202035011835 BOUHIHI/ ᢝᣑᘭبوح Romeyssa /سةᛳرم 14.75
 202035005956 BOUKHALFA/بوخالفة Selsabil /لᘭᙫسلس 5.0
 202035011768 BOUZENAG/بوزناق AMAL/آمال 9.0
 202035004140 BOUZID/دᗫبوز Ayat /اتᘌا 10.5
 202035015569 CHAIB AINOU/ب عينوᘌشا Asma /اسماء 13.0
 202035014760 CHEMLAL /شملال Cheima /ماءᘭش 13.0
 202035012596 CHEMMAR/شمار Aya /ةᘌآ 12.5
 202035001710 CHENNA/شنة Rofaida /دةᘭرف 10.5
 202035016865 DRAZE/دراز Imane /مانᘌإ 12.25
 202035008940 GUENDOUZ/قندوز Ahlem /أحلام 11.5
 181935024178 GUERZA/قرزة Amal /امال 9.0
 202035009691 HASSINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎحسي Ikram/رامᜧا 12.5
 202035026044 HAZINE/نᗫᖂح Maimouna /مونةᘭم 7.5
 191935010033 HEMAM/حمام Lamis /سᛳلم 18.0
 202035017626 HOUAS/حواس Amina /امينة 15.5



 202035015919 KAOUHA/اوحة᛿ Kawther/كوثر 10.0
 191935001583 MAMMERI/معمري Boutheina/ينة᙭ب 17.0
 171935026497 MAZOUZ/مزوز Lina ikram/رامᜧلينة ا 13.5
 191935014749 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم Malak aridj /ــــجᗫملاك ار 8.0
 202035007003 MEGUELLATI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣍمقلا Aya /ةᘌآ 5.5
 202035010700 MELLAOUI/ملاوي Cheyma /ماءᘭش 16.0
 202035008471 MERABTI/ ᢝᣗᗷمرا Lina /لينا 9.0
 202035004150 MERDASSE/مرداس Imane /مانᘌا 15.5
 202035004910 MEZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫᖂم Nada /ندى 14.5
 202035007230 MOHAMMEDI/محمدي Khadidja /جةᘌخد 12.0
 202035006214 MOURAD/موراد Yasmina /اسمينةᘌ 16.5
 202035005923 NACERI/يᣅنا Raounak athir / ᢕᣂرونق أث 17.0
 202035007403 NAILI/ ᢝᣢᘌنا Chaima /ماءᘭش 11.5
 202035006065 NEFISSI/ ᢝᣓᛳنف Firdous rayhane /حانᗫفردوس ر 0.0
 191935006321 OSMANE/عصمان Narimane/مانᗫᖁن 0.0
 202035012167 OUALAH/واله Imene /مانᘌإ 9.5
 202035009805 OUNIS/سᛳاون Sarra /سارة 12.5
 202035005735 RAHMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍرحما Ahlem /أحلام 10.0
 191935004814 RAHMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌرحم Lamis boutheina /ينة᙭س بᛳلم 11.0
 172035024770 REMLI/ ᢝᣢرم Chahrazed /شهرزاد 7.0
 202035011179 REZIG/قᗫرز Amel /أمال 11.5
 202035022947 REZZIK/قᗫرز Amel /أمال 13.0
 202035007767 SAHOUANE/سحوان Hadil /لᘌدᒯ 8.5
 202035015574 SAHRAOUI/صحراوي Djihad /جهاد 9.5
 202035007806 SALHI/ ᢝᣑصال Yousra /اᣄᛒ 12.0
 202035015232 SELMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍسلما Aya /ةᘌآ 11.5
 202035017710 SENGOUGA/سنقوقة Soumia /ةᘭسم 13.5
 202035010682 SOUALAH/صوالح Souha /ᣧس 15.0
 202035003972 TAHAH/طحاح Amira /ة ᢕᣂأم 17.0
 202035006111 TAMERABET/طᗷتمرا Meroua /مروة 0.0
 202035010804 TIOUH/حᖔطي Nawal  /نوال 15.0
 202035012305 ZEKRI/زكري Widad /وداد 13.0


